
 

Bow Recreation Center  

2025/2026 Closures   
 

The Bow Recreation Center will be closed  

most major holidays as follows:  
 

 
 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025                           Independence Day 

 

Monday, September 1, 2025  Labor Day 

 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025  Veterans Day 

 

Thursday, November 27, 2025   Thanksgiving Day 

 

Friday, November 28, 2025   Day After Thanksgiving 

 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025  Christmas Eve 

 

Thursday, December 25, 2025  Christmas Day 

 

Thursday, January 1, 2026  New Year’s Day 

 

Monday, January 19, 2026  Civil Rights/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

Monday, February 16, 2026  Presidents Day 

 

Monday, May 25, 2026    Memorial Day 

 

  

 

 

Program fees are charged for these days if they fall on  

your child’s regularly scheduled day. 



 


